

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill.				
Name of work:	→ Dhakaich Kathar				
Path to	Diyaman under M/R 3054,				
Package	MR-N/19-20, Buzas/11				
Agency:	→ Dhan Bahadur Singh				
Agg. no:	→ 33 MBD of 2019-20				
Date of start:	→ 20.11.19				
Date of comp:	→ 19.08.20				
Date of Mt:	→ 21/08/20				
1.) clearing and grubbing of road land					
-do- all comp. job.					
2x	27x	30x	1.00=	1620.00 M ²	
2x	1x	10x	1.00=	20.00 "	
				1640.00 M ²	
				10000	
				= 0.16 Hect.	
2.) Const of Sub-grade and earthen					
Shoulder -do- all comp. job.					
2x	27x	30x	1.00x 0.300=	486.00	
2x	1x	10x	1.00x 0.300=	6.00	
				492.00	
3.) Const of granular sub-base					
with well graded material					

Continuation
-do- all comp. job.

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd and final bill.</u>					
Name of work: →	Dhakach Kathes				
Path to Diyanan under M/R	3054.				
Package M/R-N/19-20, Buzar/11.					
Agency: →	Dhanbadpur Singh.				
Agg. no: →	33 MBD of 2019-20				
Date of start: →	20.11.19				
Date of comp: →	19.08.020				
Date of actual comp: →					
<u>Record Entry.</u>					
Measurement Nil.					

<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
1.) Clearing and grubbing of					
road - do - all comp. job.					
0.16 Hect vide T.M.B, P-07					
@Rs. 49464.05 / Hect — Rs. 7914=00					
2.) Const. of Subgrade & earthen					
Shoulder - do - all comp. job.					
492.00 M ³ vide T.M.B, P-07					
@Rs. 17647 / M ³ — Rs. 86,823=00					
3.) Const. of granular Sub-base					
- do - all comp. job.					
22.78 M ³ vide T.M.B, P-07					
@Rs. 2550.25 / M ³ — Rs. 58,094=00					
C.O — Rs. 1,52,831=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs. 14,48,186=00
19.) Road Marking with hot thermoplastic compound					
-do- all comp. job.					
164.00 MP vide T.M.B P-10					
@Rs. 734.97/100					Rs. 1,20,538=00
20.) Providing and fixing of MGS typical information					
Sign board -do- all					
comp. job.					
2.000 vide T.M.B P-10					
@Rs 9645.13/100					Rs. 19,290=00

					Rs. 15,88,014=00
Add 1% Labour cess.				(+)	Rs. 15,880=00
Add 12% GST.				(+)	Rs. 190562=00
					Rs. 17,94,456=00
less 10% below as per Agg				(-)	Rs. 179446=00
					Rs. 16,15,010=00
less Previous Payment, P, 12				(-)	Rs. 16,15,000=00
					Rs. 0=00
					14/08/20
					J.E

Certified that work has been completed by the contractor as per specification.

Continuation
 14/08/20
 25/9/20